JORNADAS DEL CAMPEONATO

Deporte: Futbol Sala
Categoria: CADETE 12 FASE
Competicion: LIGA
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Jornada N°1
SPORTIUMDE | = FIFITAF.C.
TORREJONJUNCAL = LOSHOMBRES
T.SALAB°CASTILLC = CIUDAD DE TORREJON
LEONFELIPE = | SEVERO T.AMARILLO
RIVILLOSLIONES5B- = SEVERO T.ROJO
RIVILLOSLIMONES 5"A" = = | SEVERO T.AZUL

Jornada N°2
FIFITAF.C = RIVILLOS LIMONES 5 "A"
LOSHOMBRES | = | SPORTIUM DE
CIUDAD DE TORREJON =~ = TORREJON JUNCAL
SEVERO TAMARILLO = T.SALAB®CASTILLO
SEVEROT.ROJO| = LEON FELIPE
SEVEROTAZUL = RIVILLOS LIONES 5 ‘B

Jornada N°3
FIFITAF.C | = LOSHOMBRES
SPORTIUMDE = CIUDAD DE TORREJON
TORREJONJUNCAL = SEVERO T.AMARILLO
TSALAB°CASTILLC = SEVERO T.ROJO
LEONFELIPE =~ = | SEVERO T.AZUL
RIVILLOSLIMONES5"A" = RIVILLOS LIONES 5 -B-

Jornada N°4
LOSHOMBRES = RIVILLOS LIMONES 5 "A"
CIUDAD DE TORREJON = FIFITAF.C.

SEVERO TAMARILLO = | SPORTIUM DE
SEVEROT.ROJO = TORREJON JUNCAL
SEVEROTAZUL = | T.SALAB°CASTILLO

RIVILLOSLIONES5B- = LEON FELIPE

Jornada N°5
LOSHOMBRES =~ = CIUDAD DE TORREJON
FIFITAF.C = SEVERO T.AMARILLO
SPORTIUMDE = SEVERO T.ROJO
TORREJON JUNCAL = SEVERO T.AZUL
T.SALAB°CASTILLG = RIVILLOS LIONES 5 ‘B
RIVILLOSLIMONES5"A" = LEON FELIPE
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Jornada N°6 Campo
CIUDAD DE TORREJON = RIVILLOS LIMONES 5 "A"
SEVERO TAMARILLO = | LOS HOMBRES
SEVEROT.ROJO| =  |FIFITAF.C.
SEVEROTAZUL = SPORTIUM DE
RIVILLOSLIONES5B- = TORREJON JUNCAL
LEONFELIPE| = T.SALAB°CASTILLO

Jornada N°7 Campo
CIUDAD DE TORREJON =~ = SEVERO T.AMARILLO
LOSHOMBRES | = SEVERO T.ROJO
FIFITAF.C = SEVEROT.AZUL
SPORTIUMDE =~ = RIVILLOS LIONES 5 ‘B
TORREJONJUNCAL = LEON FELIPE
RIVILLOSLIMONES 5"A" | = | T.SALAB° CASTILLO

Jornada N°8 Campo
SEVERO TAMARILLO = |RIVILLOS LIMONES 5 "A"
SEVEROT.ROJO| = | CIUDAD DE TORREJON
SEVEROTAZUL = LOSHOMBRES
RIVILOSLIONES5-B- = FIFITAF.C.
LEONFELIPE = SPORTIUM DE
T.SALAB°CASTILLC = TORREJON JUNCAL

Jornada N°9 Campo
SEVEROTAMARILLO =  |SEVERO T.ROJO
CIUDAD DE TORREJON =~ = SEVERO T.AZUL
LOSHOMBRES = = |RIVILLOS LIONES 5 ‘B
FIFITAFC = LEONFELIPE
SPORTIUMDE | = T.SALABP®CASTILLO
RIVILLOSLIMONES5"A" =~ = | TORREJON JUNCAL

Jornada N°10 Campo
SEVEROT.ROJO| = | RIVILLOS LIMONES 5 "A"
SEVEROTAZUL = | SEVERO T.AMARILLO
RIVILLOSLIONES5-B- = CIUDAD DE TORREJON
LEONFELIPE =~ = LOSHOMBRES
T.SALAB°CASTILLG| = FIFITAF.C.
TORREJONJUNCAL = SPORTIUM DE

Fecha Hora
13-12-25 S
13-12-25 S
13-12-25 S
13-12-25 S
13-12-25 S
13-12-25 S

Fecha Hora
20-12-25 S
20-12-25 S
20-12-25 S
20-12-25 S
20-12-25 S
20-12-25 S

Fecha Hora
10-01-26 S
10-01-26 S
10-01-26 S
10-01-26 S
10-01-26 S
10-01-26 S

Fecha Hora
17-01-26 S
17-01-26 S
17-01-26 S
17-01-26 S
17-01-26 S
17-01-26 S

Fecha Hora
24-01-26 S
24-01-26 S
24-01-26 S
24-01-26 S
24-01-26 S
24-01-26 S

Pagina. 2



JORNADAS DEL CAMPEONATO

Deporte: Futbol Sala
Categoria: CADETE 12 FASE
Competicion: LIGA

Jornada N°11 - Campo Fecha Hora
1 SEVEROT.ROJC =  SEVERO T.AZUL 31-01-26 S
1  SEVEROTAMARILLO = RIVILLOS LIONES 5 -B- 31-01-26 S
1 CIUDADDE TORREJON =  LEON FELIPE 31-01-26 S
1 LOSHOMBRES = = T.SALAB°CASTILLO 31-01-26 S
1 FIFITAF.C = TORREJON JUNCAL 31-01-26 S
1 RIVILLOSLIMONES5"A" = SPORTIUM DE 31-01-26 S
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